

## Pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 58642239

---

Data publicarii	05.07.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 639,96 RON - 639,96 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA bc 1.000 35.0000 35.00 6.65 2 CORDON CAB 250\*3,6MM set 3.000 11.5000 34.50 6.56 3 DIBLU O8 bc 30.000 0.1800 5.40 1.03 4 HOLSURUB bc 30.000 0.3000 9.00 1.71 5 SILICON bc 1.000 17.5000 17.50 3.33 6 VARTA 12V 4223 BC 10.000 4.5800 45.80 8.70 7 BATERIE ALCALINA 12V bc 10.000 4.3900 43.90 8.34 8 VARTA H.ENERGY 4906 bc 8.000 1.7900 14.32 2.72 9 VARTA H ENERGY 4903 set 8.000 1.7900 14.32 2.72 10 VARTA BATERIE 3R12 4.5V bc 1.000 11.2000 11.20 2.13 11 VARTA 4920 bc 2.000 3.9500 7.90 1.50 12 BANDA CU LED 10W/24V bc 5.000 33.5000 167.50 31.83 13 TRANSFORMATOR 220V/24V bc 1.000 102.7200 102.72 19.52 14 PHILIPS BEC CU LED 13W E27 (100W) BC 10.000 13.0900 130.90 24.87

---